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SCHOOL CALENDAR--2023/2024 
 
   Number of Days 
Month   Teachers   Pupils Date    Activity 
 
2023 
August           4         1  August          28 Monday  - General Teachers & Building Meetings 
      August          29 Tuesday - Staff Development 
      August         30 Wednesday - Staff Development 
      August         31   Thursday - Schools Open for Students 
 
September      19       19  September     1 Friday  - Early Dismissal 

September     4 Monday  - Closed, Labor Day 
      September   25 Monday  - Closed, Yom Kippur 
 
October          21       21   October          9 Monday  - Closed, Columbus Day   
        

   
November      18       18  November      6 Monday  - Early Dismissal, Grades K-6 *, ** 
      November      7 Tuesday - Early Dismissal, Grades K-6 * 
      November      8 Wednesday - Early Dismissal, Grades K-6 * 
      November      9 Thursday - Closed, NJEA Convention (tentative) 
      November    10 Friday  - Closed, NJEA Convention (tentative) 
      November    22 Wednesday - Early Dismissal, Thanksgiving Recess 
      November    23 Thursday - Closed, Thanksgiving Day 
      November    24 Friday  - Closed, Thanksgiving Recess 
 
December     16       16  December    22 Friday  - Early Dismissal, Holiday Recess 
 
2024 
 
January         21       21  January          2 Tuesday - Schools Reopen 
      January        15 Monday  - Closed, Martin Luther King Day 
 
February     19       19  February      16 Friday  - Closed, Presidents’ Weekend through 
      February      19 Monday 
 
March      20       20  March         29 Friday  - Closed, Good Friday 
       
April      17       17  April                 1 Monday  - Closed, Spring Recess through        
              April                 5 Friday 
 
May      22       22  May                27 Monday  - Closed, Memorial Day 
 
June      10       10  June              12 Wednesday - Early Dismissal (students only) 
         June              13 Thursday - Early Dismissal (students only) 
      June              14 Friday  - Early Dismissal 
            Last Day for Teachers/Students 

 ____     ____ 
    187            184 *** 
     
(*  ) Parent Conference Days 
 

(** ) Evening Conferences begin at 6:00 PM 
 

(***) In the event additional days are needed to comply with state rules and regulations, prior to the February break, 
Friday 2/16 will be used to make up one day.   All additional days will be made up during the week of April 1-5 
(starting with Friday April 5th & going backwards). 

 
 

Early Dismissal Times: 12:15 pm--High School;  12:15 pm--Middle School;  12:30 pm--Elementary 
                                                                                 
Approved:   1/24/22 
 

  

 


